Datasheet_PVC6100_Vacuum_RevA_C0.6 | Nov 2023 | PAGE 1 OF 5
131 E. Brokaw Road  | San Jose CA 95112   | +1 (408) 392-0989   | info@posifatech.com   | www.posifatech.com
PVC6100 Series
MEMS PIRANI GAUGE FOR ATM TO MEDIUM VACUUM
DESCRIPTION
The PVC6100 series MEMS Pirani gauge for ATM
to medium vacuum is the most economical high-
performance Pirani gauge on the market. It offers

PVC6100 Series
MEMS PIRANI GAUGE FOR ATM TO MEDIUM VACUUM
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SPECIFICATIONS
PVC6116-USP DN 16 ISO-KF, gauge ID 27 kΩ, compatible with PSG500, TTR91
PVC6116-USM DN 16 ISO-KF, gauge ID 36 kΩ, compatible with APG100-XM
PVC6116-USL DN 16 ISO-KF, gauge ID 43 kΩ, compatible with APG100-XLC
PVC6116-USK DN 16 ISO-KF, gauge ID 71.5 kΩ, compatible with 925
REPLACEMENT SELECTION GUIDE
MANUFACTURER PART NUMBER POSIFA PART NUMBER
PSG500 350-060 PVC6116-USP
TTR 91 230035 PVC6116-USP